Game #
507
508
509
510

511
512
513
514

515
516
517

518

519
520
521

522
523
524
525
526
527
528

529

531
532

Teams

CKS
MIS
Parish
POP

St. Mark

Date
January 10

January 11

January 17

January 18

January 24

January 25

January 31

February 1

February 7

February 14

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

6th Grade Boys: Division 1

St. Monica
St. Patrick
St. Rita

St. Thomas

9 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs.

All games count toward play-off seedings.

Time Visitor at/vs Home
3:00 CKS 19 at 21 MIS
1:00 Parish 44 at 47 POP
2:00 St. Mark 22 at 41 St. Monica
11:00 St. Rita 26 at 27 St. Patrick
12:00 Parish 22 at 28 CKS
1:00 MIS 35 at 49 St. Mark
12:00 POP 41 at 47 St. Patrick
12:00 St. Monica 46 at 41 St. Thomas
1:00 CKS 24 at 31 St. Mark
1:00 St. Patrick 26 at 27 Parish
12:00 St. Thomas 32 at 31 MIS
1:00 St. Monica 39 at 30 St. Rita
1:00 St. Thomas 31 at 38 St. Mark
12:00 St. Rita 33 at 35 MIS
12:00 St. Monica 46 at 29 POP
1:00 St. Patrick 30 at 41 CKS
3:00 MIS 34 at 41 POP
at
12:00 St. Monica 54 at 37 Parish
2:00 St. Mark 34 at 29 St. Rita
12:00 CKS 33 at 23 St. Thomas
5:00 St. Patrick 30 at 35 St. Monica
1:00 POP 40 at 39 St. Mark
4:00 MIS 19 at 25 Parish
9:00 MIS 27 at 36 St. Patrick
1:00 POP 34 at 19 St. Thomas

oT



533
534
535
536
537
538
530

539
540
541

542

February 15

February 21

February 22

February 28

March 1

March 3-8
March 9-12

1:00
12:00
3:00
1:00
12:00
12:00

6:00

1:00
12:00
1:00

12:00

St. Mark
St. Rita
CKS
POP
St. Thomas
St. Mark

St. Rita

CKS
St. Monica
St. Thomas

Parish

Play-offs
Finals

40
38
36
37
35
40
38

42
28
21

33

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at
at

at

28
35
37
40
30
30

23

48
18

25

43

Parish
CKS
St. Monica
St. Rita
Parish
St. Patrick

St. Thomas

POP
MIS
St. Patrick

St. Rita



Location

Small Gym

Small Gym



Small Gym



	Sheet1

