Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

6th Grade Boys: Division 1

Teams

CKS St. Monica
MIS St. Patrick
Parish St. Rita
POP St. Thomas
St. Mark

9 team division - Top 8 teams advance to the play-offs. All games count toward play-off seedings.

Game #	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	at / vs			<u>Home</u>	
507	January 10	3:00	CKS	19	at	21	MIS	
508		1:00	Parish	44	at	47	POP	
509		2:00	St. Mark	22	at	41	St. Monica	
510		11:00	St. Rita	26	at	27	St. Patrick	
511	January 11	12:00	Parish	22	at	28	CKS	
512		1:00	MIS	35	at	49	St. Mark	
513		12:00	POP	41	at	47	St. Patrick	
514		12:00	St. Monica	46	at	41	St. Thomas	
515	January 17	1:00	CKS	24	at	31	St. Mark	
516		1:00	St. Patrick	26	at	27	Parish	
517		12:00	St. Thomas	32	at	31	MIS	
518	January 18	1:00	St. Monica	39	at	30	St. Rita	
519	January 24	1:00	St. Thomas	31	at	38	St. Mark	
520		12:00	St. Rita	33	at	35	MIS	OT
521		12:00	St. Monica	46	at	29	POP	
522	January 25	1:00	St. Patrick	30	at	41	CKS	
523	January 31	3:00	MIS	34	at	41	POP	
					at			
524	February 1	12:00	St. Monica	54	at	37	Parish	
525		2:00	St. Mark	34	at	29	St. Rita	
526		12:00	CKS	33	at	23	St. Thomas	
527	February 7	5:00	St. Patrick	30	at	35	St. Monica	
528		1:00	POP	40	at	39	St. Mark	
529		4:00	MIS	19	at	25	Parish	
531	February 14	9:00	MIS	27	at	36	St. Patrick	
532		1:00	POP	34	at	19	St. Thomas	
00				٠.		,		

533		1:00	St. Mark	40	at	28	Parish
534	February 15	12:00	St. Rita	38	at	35	CKS
535	February 21	3:00	CKS	36	at	37	St. Monica
536		1:00	POP	37	at	40	St. Rita
537		12:00	St. Thomas	35	at	30	Parish
538	February 22	12:00	St. Mark	40	at	30	St. Patrick
530		6:00	St. Rita	38	at	23	St. Thomas
539	February 28	1:00	CKS	42	at	48	POP
540		12:00	St. Monica	28	at	18	MIS
541		1:00	St. Thomas	21	at	25	St. Patrick
542	March 1	12:00	Parish	33	at	43	St. Rita
	March 3-8 March 9-12		Play-offs Finals				

Location

Small Gym

Small Gym

Small Gym